Census 2000, Summary File 1
Area Nane: Al aneda County
State: CA County: 001

Speci al Profile: SELECTED RACI AL GROUPS AND SPECI FIC ORIG N OF H SPANI C OR LATI NO

Area 2

State-County (Summary Level

+

Tot al :
Asi an | ndi an
Bangl adeshi
Canbodi an
Chi nese, except Tai wanese
Fi l'i pino
Hong
I ndonesi an
Japanese
Kor ean
Laoti an
Mal aysi an
Paki st ani
Sri Lankan
Tai wanese
Thai
Vi et nanese
G her Asian (1)

P7/ PCT5: ASI AN ALONE W TH ONE ASI AN CATEGORY FOR SELECTED GROUPS
Uni verse: Total Asian Popul ation

295, 218
42,842
169
3,533
108, 751
69, 127
180

784
12,540
14, 217
3,438
111
2,019
210

3, 255
1,198
23, 817
9, 027

(1) Gher Asian alone, or two or nore Asian categories.

SELECTED GROUPS

Tot al :

Pol ynesi an:
Nati ve Hawai i an
Sanpan
Tongan
O her Pol ynesi an

M cronesi an:
Guanani an or Chanorro
O her M cronesi an

Mel anesi an:
Fijian
O her Mel anesi an

QG her Pacific |slander (2)

P7/ PCT8: NATI VE HAWAI | AN AND OTHER PACI F
NATI VE HAWAI | AN AND OTHER PACI F

(2) G her Pacific |slander alone,
QG her Pacific |slander categories

SLANDER ALONE W TH ONE

|
| SLANDER CATEGORY FOR

[eX@)

Uni verse: Total Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander Popul ation

9, 142
4, 649
1, 467
1, 508
1, 558
116

1, 585
1,482
103
1,578
1,576
2
1,330

or two or nore Native Hawaiian and

PCT11 - H SPANI C OR LATINO BY SPECIFIC ORIG N

Uni verse: Total Popul ation

Tot al :
Not Hi spanic or Latino
H spanic or Latino:
Mexi can
Puerto Ri can
Cuban
Dom ni can Republic
Central American:
Costa Rican
Guat enal an
Hondur an
Ni car aguan
Panarmani an
Sal vador an
O her Central Anerican
Sout h Aneri can:
Ar genti nean
Bol i vi an
Chi | ean
Col onbi an
Ecuadori an
Par aguayan
Per uvi an
Ur uguayan
Venezuel an
O her South Anerican

Ot her Hispanic or Latino:

Spani ard

Spani sh

Spani sh Aneri can

Al'l other H spanic or

1,443,741
1,169, 831
273,910
193, 011
10, 186
1,935

210

16, 975
393

3,076

744

3, 399

524

7,201
1,638

6, 321

614

+

Source: Census 2000 Summary File 1 [machine-readable data file]/prepared by the U S Census Bureau, 2001
Produced by the California Census Data Center

(www. census. gov)
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